Date: 06/30/2024

Call Time Incident Type

6/30/2024 1:57 Welfare Check

6/30/2024 2:23 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue

6/30/2024 2:38 Suspicious Person/Prowler

6/30/2024 6:29 Person Stop

6/30/2024 6:49 Welfare Check

6/30/2024 7:16 Person Stop

6/30/2024 9:11 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/30/2024 10:44 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/30/2024 11:05 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/30/2024 12:20 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/30/2024 12:25 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/30/2024 13:02 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/30/2024 13:43 Welfare Check
6/30/2024 13:59 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/30/2024 14:29 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/30/2024 14:41 Person Stop
6/30/2024 15:56 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/30/2024 16:40 Welfare Check
6/30/2024 16:58 Theft/Shoplift
6/30/2024 17:08 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/30/2024 17:18 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard

Incident Number
2024-00036121
2024-00036125
2024-00036131
2024-00036142
2024-00036145
2024-00036147
2024-00036157
2024-00036168
2024-00036182
2024-00036185
2024-00036187
2024-00036195
2024-00036201
2024-00036213
2024-00036208
2024-00036211
2024-00036225
2024-00036230
2024-00036236
2024-00036233
2024-00036235

Daily Incident Log

Location

NW 31ST ST / NW SEDGEWICK AVE
52596 HWY 97

3732 SW 21ST PL

15364 BEAR ST

53729 PRADERA PL
SW 83RD ST /SW CLINE FALLS RD

252 W HOOD AVE

63905 N HWY 97

HWY 97 / BURGESS RD

YOUNG AVE / OLD BEND REDMOND HWY
HWY 20 / PARADISE ALY

OLD BEND REDMOND HWY / TUMALO RD

51537 HWY 97

Arrest

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

DESCHUTES
COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Sheriff Shane
Nelson
63333 W. Hwy 20
Bend, OR 97703
(541) 388-6655

Arrestee



